
PACHET SURUB HEX 369

I.D.: 34237734

Data publicarii	30.01.19	Coduri CPV	44530000-4 44531100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.373,76 RON - 1.373,76 RON

Descriere: PACHET SURUB HEX 369 - SURUB HEX M 8* 20 DIN 933-8.8 BX100 1000B 0.4 180 72 SURUB HEX M 8* 40 DIN 933 ZA BX100 1000B 0.5 186 93 SURUB HEX M24*180 DIN 933-8.8 1000B 0.05 8407.13 420.36 SURUB HEX M16* 50 DIN 933-8.8 1000B 0.2 1550 310 SURUB HEX M12*100 DIN 933-8.8 BX50 1000B 0.1 1200 120 SURUB HEX M18*140 DIN 933-8.8 1000B 0.1 3584 358.4
